Produzione

Milk

+1316

Kappa Casein

Gestionale

SCS

2.73

Livability

0.1

Morfologia

PTAT

% Fat

Sire Calving Easy

2.2

Health Index

3.9

ARETINO
SERRA FARM ARETINO

PADAWAN x SUPERSHOT x TANGO

Fat % Protein Protein
+22 +0.01 +44
Beta Lattoglob. A2A2 A2A2
Daughter Calving Ease DPR
2.3 1.1
Fertil Index Feed Effic

1.2 75

+0.61

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Feet & Legs Score
Rear Legs-Side
Rear Legs-Rear
Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat P. Rear
Teat Length

+0.59

-0.59
1.56
1.47
0.7
0.05
0.61
1.5
-2.35
0.01
0.97
-0.23
11
0.67
0.92
0.69
147
0.39
0.64
-0.36
-0.5 0 0.5 1.0 1.5
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